SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6630-6633/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-04-2021 in FMAT No. 231/2021 20-04-2021 in CAN No. 01/2021 23-04-2021 in FMAT No. 231/2021 23-04-2021 in CAN No. 02/2021 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

SRI SHYAM SUNDAR MOHATA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UMA ROY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12-08-2021 These petitions were mentioned on for hearing

today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek, AOR(Mentioned by)

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 02.09.2021.

(ARJUN BISHT) COURT MASTER (ASHWANI KUMAR) AR-CUM-PS (PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
ASSTT. REGISTRAR